
 
 
Code of Ethics, Gift Policy, and Disclosure Requirements 

 
TODAY’S DATE: ________________________ 
 
THIS COMPLAINT IS PERTAINING TO (Please check one):  A separate form must be completed for each complaint. 
 
_______THE MAYOR AND/ OR A COUNCIL MEMBER OR _______A MEMBER OF A BOARD, COMMITTEE OR COMMISSION 
 

 
2. PERSON ALLEGED TO HAVE COMMITTEED AN UNETHICAL ACT:   
 
_____________________________________________________________________________________ 

_____________________________________________________________________________________ 

3. ETHICS PROVISION VIOLATED:  (List the chapter names, sections and, sub-sections, if applicable) 
 
_____________________________________________________________________________________ 

_____________________________________________________________________________________

_____________________________________________________________________________________ 

4. REASON FOR COMPLAINT: (State with specificity the facts that form the basis of your complaint) 
 

_____________________________________________________________________________________ 

_____________________________________________________________________________________

_____________________________________________________________________________________ 
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1. PERSON FILING THE COMPLAINT:   
 

FULL NAME: ___________________________________________________________________________ 
 

ADDRESS: _____________________________________________________________________ 
 
CITY, STATE & ZIP CODE:  _________________________________________________________________ 
 
HOME PHONE:  ________________ WORK PHONE:  ________________ CELL PHONE:  __________________ 

Complaint Form 

5

8/5/2020

X

Dimple Ajmera

Ethics Policy Violation of Section 3a: Using their official position for personal gain.

Over the last 4 years Dimple Ajmera has used her official position, particularly in rezoning cases,

to directly engage with those from the real estate community who have business in front of the

council to solicit campaign contributions. The timing of contributions made to her, many
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4.  REASON FOR COMPLAINT CONTINUED FROM PAGE 1: 

_____________________________________________________________________________________

____________________________________________________________________________________ 

_____________________________________________________________________________________

_____________________________________________________________________________________

_____________________________________________________________________________________ 

_____________________________________________________________________________________

_____________________________________________________________________________________

_____________________________________________________________________________________ 

_____________________________________________________________________________________ 

_____________________________________________________________________________________ 

_____________________________________________________________________________________ 

_____________________________________________________________________________________ 

_____________________________________________________________________________________ 

 
 
____________________________________ 
SIGNATURE 
 
____________________________________ 
PRINT NAME 
 
____________________________________ 
DATE 
 
 

(Use additional sheets as necessary) 
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FOR OFFICIAL USE: 
 
DEPARTMENT:   DATE RECEIVED: 
 
CITY CLERK  ___________________ 
 
CITY ATTORNEY ___________________ 

6

off campaign fundraising typical cycles, directly correlates to her votes on rezoning 

petitions, and demonstrates a clear need for the City to engage an independent 

investigator, validate this claim is not frivolous, and take the appropriate legal action to

legal action to restore confidence in what is seemingly a corrupt system. This is about

transparency, accountability, and good stewardship.  

See the Supplemental Document attached for supporting evidence.
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